
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOLAR	FLARE	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $186.00
2024-04-01 Bambu	Lab txn_0eHXvMe -$296.94 -$110.94
2024-04-02 Bambu	Lab txn_QmHZo5k -$54.16 -$165.10
2024-04-02 Amazon txn_MNHJ6JL -$41.58 -$206.68
2024-04-02 Donation	from	Yaqiu	Li txn_V0HOpgx $3,500.00 $3,293.32
2024-04-03 eBay txn_ZeHmKwG -$86.69 $3,206.63
2024-04-03 MICRO	CENTER	ONLINE txn_lZHBdng -$20.58 $3,186.05
2024-04-04 C99508-2 txn_XGHEKqE -$180.52 $3,005.53
2024-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/1	to	4/7 txn_lZHBd8o -$245.00 $2,760.53
2024-04-09 Amazon txn_YRH9o7q -$82.31 $2,678.22
2024-04-10 FABWORKS txn_NQHg6vy -$86.85 $2,591.37
2024-04-10 SP	AXON	ROBOTICS txn_9KH4BPl -$173.97 $2,417.40
2024-04-10 goBILDA txn_LgHJ8Yn -$934.25 $1,483.15
2024-04-10 REVROBOTICS txn_4dH76Ap -$795.97 $687.18
2024-04-11 AndyMark txn_8rHBnpk -$337.62 $349.56
2024-04-11 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn_OXHV0PJ -$95.98 $253.58
2024-04-11 Amazon txn_kWHRG9X -$9.74 $243.84
2024-04-11 MCMASTER-C txn_XGHEgmk -$32.40 $211.44
2024-04-11 goBILDA txn_XGHEgEP -$11.46 $199.98
2024-04-11 MISUMI	USA txn_OXHV0Jr -$130.01 $69.97
2024-04-11 Amazon txn_2zHk0wl -$22.14 $47.83
2024-04-13 Amazon txn_lZHBnnA -$94.51 -$46.68
2024-04-13 Amazon txn_zVHdQQy -$46.68 -$93.36
2024-04-14 Amazon txn_ZeHmwod -$17.29 -$110.65
2024-04-14 Amazon txn_V0HO6Bg -$9.52 -$120.17
2024-04-15 Donation	from	Yaqiu	Li txn_brHOzJk $300.00 $179.83
2024-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/15	to	4/21 txn_mAHaW2g -$21.00 $158.83
2024-04-23 FiverrInc txn_d7HvbPW -$49.98 $108.85
2024-04-27 goBILDA txn_xQHnaqG -$78.93 $29.92
2024-04-30 Donation	from	Yaqiu	Li txn_evHza65 $300.00 $329.92

WITHDRAWN:	$3,956.08.	DEPOSITED:	$4,100.00. $329.92

Solar	Flare	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Solar	Flare's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


